Place

OA First Name Last Name

Oscar
Russ
Courtney
Mark
Shawna
Neil
Lucas
Jason
Kirk
Coby
Tom
Todd
Robert
Jeff
Trisha
Kent
Spencer
Sago
Melanie
Ramiro
Jorene
Tammy
Michael
Julie
David
Jason
Erin
Holly
Amy
Jacob
Robert
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Williamson
Harbaugh
Holzendorf
Duncan
Smith

Price
Cooperrider
Pyfer
VanderlLeest
Steele
Wilmot
Young
Whittaker
Kohler
DelLange
Ness
Lifferth
Kendall
Lifferth

Maldonado, Jr

Batali
Hill

Ford
Ford
Tuttle
Sumsion
Brennan
Kohler
Jones
Fletcher
Lewis

Barn Sour 2011
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
31 - Age 10-19
137 - Age 50-59
15 - Age 40-49
8 1 Age 40-49
26 - Age 30-39
24 1 Age 30-39
4 1 Age 20-29
79 2 Age 20-29
30 2 Age 30-39
27 - Age 30-39
120 2 Age 40-49
104 3 Age 30-39
103 4  Age 30-39
17 3  Age 40-49
7 - Age 20-29
23 1 Age 50-59
20 3  Age 20-29
136 4  Age 20-29
19 1 Age 20-29
21 2 Age50-59
1 1 Age 40-49
14 1 Age 30-39
12 4  Age 40-49
11 2 Age 30-39
29 1 Age 60-69
98 5 Age 30-39
2 2 Age 20-29
78 2  Age 40-49
16 3 Age 40-49
10 1 Age10-19
77 2  Age 60-69
6/25/2011

Place
Gender

=
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Gender
M
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Chip Time Gun Time

39:36.860
39:43.280
40:17.210
41:07.513
41:34.264
41:57.108
42:36.770
45:12.448
46:18.712
46:29.431
48:01.271
48:32.018
48:34.581
48:47.649
48:55.364
50:03.005
50:36.866
51:25.229
51:39.370
51:48.472
52:18.364
52:22.722
52:46.100
52:46.114
52:51.533
54:52.288
54:53.249
57:10.626
57:18.231
57:31.387
58:06.499

39:36.860
39:43.280
40:17.210
41:07.513
41:37.931
41:57.108
42:36.770
45:12.448
46:18.712
46:29.431
48:05.760
48:32.018
48:34.581
48:47.649
48:55.364
50:03.005
50:36.866
51:25.229
51:39.370
51:48.472
52:18.364
52:22.722
52:46.100
52:46.114
52:51.533
54:52.288
54:53.249
57:10.626
57:18.231
57:31.387
58:06.499
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Shannon
Jenny
Carissa
Stephen
Tyler
Miranda
Jacci
Karen
Tom
Karen
Erin
Brian

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rueth
Carroll
Hansen
Cox

Cox
McDannel
Ellis-Gibbons
Swenson
Hill

Leach
Swenson
Faulks

Place

Bib Masters
25

3
142

5

6

22
121
148

13

18

28

Barn Sour 2011

10K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

3

A AP OOP®

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 09 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

6/25/2011

Place
Gender
11
12
13
22
23
14
15
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=l 1 e 1 e e 1 e e 1 s Bl

Chip Time
58:08.170
59:17.989
59:26.006
59:37.622
59:37.665

1:02:59.441

1:03:06.464
1:06:23.421
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
58:08.170
59:17.989
59:32.090
59:37.622
59:37.665

1:03:06.431

1:03:06.464
1:06:23.421
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Oscar Williamson
2  Russ Harbaugh
3  Courtney Holzendorf
4  Mark Duncan
6 Nell Price
7 Lucas Cooperrider
8 Jason Pyfer
9 Kirk VanderLeest
11 Tom Wilmot

12 Todd Young

13 Robert Whittaker
14 Jeff Kohler

16 Kent Ness

17 Spencer Lifferth

18 Sago Kendall

20 Ramiro Maldonado, Jr
23  Michael Ford

25 David Tuttle

26 Jason Sumsion
30 Jacob Fletcher
31 Robert Lewis

35 Stephen Cox

36 Tyler Cox

DNS Tom Hill

DNS Brian Faulks

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
31
137
15
8
24
4
79
30
120
104
103
17
23
20
136
21
12
29
98
10
77

13

Barn Sour 2011

10K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

ONPFURANBRMMFRWRAWONNNRER P

1
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 09 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

6/25/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PR
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=
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DNS
DNS

EEE R dE G GEGE GG GG G-I G-

39:36.860
39:43.280
40:17.210
41:07.513
41:57.108
42:36.770
45:12.448
46:18.712
48:01.271
48:32.018
48:34.581
48:47.649
50:03.005
50:36.866
51:25.229
51:48.472
52:46.100
52:51.533
54:52.288
57:31.387
58:06.499
59:37.622
59:37.665
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:36.860
39:43.280
40:17.210
41:07.513
41:57.108
42:36.770
45:12.448
46:18.712
48:05.760
48:32.018
48:34.581
48:47.649
50:03.005
50:36.866
51:25.229
51:48.472
52:46.100
52:51.533
54:52.288
57:31.387
58:06.499
59:37.622
59:37.665
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
5
10
15
19
21
22
24
27
28
29
32
33
34
37
38
39
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Shawna
Coby
Trisha
Melanie
Jorene
Tammy
Julie
Erin
Holly
Amy
Shannon
Jenny
Carissa
Miranda
Jacci
Karen
Karen
Erin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters

Smith 26

Steele 27
DelLange 7

Lifferth 19

Batali 1

Hill 14

Ford 11

Brennan 2

Kohler 78

Jones 16

Rueth 25

Carroll 3

Hansen 142
McDannel 22
Ellis-Gibbons 121
Swenson 148

Leach 18
Swenson 28

Barn Sour 2011
10K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

A DR WOWWWNDNNERERPREP

[

DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

6/25/2011

Place
Gender

=
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DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
41:34.264
46:29.431
48:55.364
51:39.370
52:18.364
52:22.722
52:46.114
54:53.249
57:10.626
57:18.231
58:08.170
59:17.989
59:26.006

1:02:59.441

1:03:06.464
1:06:23.421
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
41:37.931
46:29.431
48:55.364
51:39.370
52:18.364
52:22.722
52:46.114
54:53.249
57:10.626
57:18.231
58:08.170
59:17.989
59:32.090

1:03:06.431

1:03:06.464
1:06:23.421
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 09 & Under

Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

1
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A WNPE

A OWNPF
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M
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Lo e i e e B

=TI L

Tyler

Oscar
Jacob

Trisha
Melanie
Erin
Shannon
Carissa
Erin

Lucas
Jason
Spencer
Sago

Shawna
Coby
Tammy
Julie
Jenny
Miranda

Neil
Kirk
Todd
Robert
Jason
Stephen
Tom

Barn Sour 2011

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Cox 6 36 23
Williamson 31 1 1
Fletcher 10 30 20
DelLange 7 15 3
Lifferth 19 19 4
Brennan 2 27 8
Rueth 25 32 11
Hansen 142 34 13
Swenson 28 DNS DNS
Cooperrider 4 7 6
Pyfer 79 8 7
Lifferth 20 17 14
Kendall 136 18 15
Smith 26 5 1
Steele 27 10 2
Hill 14 22 6
Ford 11 24 7
Carroll 3 33 12
McDannel 22 37 14
Price 24 6 5
VanderLeest 30 9 8
Young 104 12 10
Whittaker 103 13 11
Sumsion 98 26 19
Cox 5 35 22
Hill 13 DNS DNS
6/25/2011

10K

Chip Time
59:37.665

39:36.860
57:31.387

48:55.364
51:39.370
54:53.249
58:08.170
59:26.006
00:00.000

42:36.770
45:12.448
50:36.866
51:25.229

41:34.264
46:29.431
52:22.722
52:46.114
59:17.989
1:02:59.441

41:57.108
46:18.712
48:32.018
48:34.581
54:52.288
59:37.622
00:00.000

Gun Time
59:37.665

39:36.860
57:31.387

48:55.364
51:39.370
54:53.249
58:08.170
59:32.090
00:00.000

42:36.770
45:12.448
50:36.866
51:25.229

41:37.931
46:29.431
52:22.722
52:46.114
59:17.989
1:03:06.431

41:57.108
46:18.712
48:32.018
48:34.581
54:52.288
59:37.622
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2011
10K
Group Results

Place Place Place

Div Gender First Name Last Name

1 F Jorene Batali 1 21 5

2 F Holly Kohler 78 28 9

3 F Amy Jones 16 29 10

4 F Jacci Ellis-Gibbons 121 38 15
DNS F Karen Leach 18 DNS DNS

- M Courtney Holzendorf 15 3 3

1 M Mark Duncan 8 4 4

2 M Tom Wilmot 120 11 9

3 M Jeff Kohler 17 14 12

4 M Michael Ford 12 23 17

- M Russ Harbaugh 137 2 2

1 M Kent Ness 23 16 13

2 M Ramiro Maldonado, Jr 21 20 16
DNS M Brian Faulks 9 DNS DNS

1 F Karen Swenson 148 39 16

1 M David Tuttle 29 25 18

2 M Robert Lewis 77 31 21

6/25/2011

Place
Bib OA Masters Gender

Chip Time

52:18.364
57:10.626
57:18.231
1:03:06.464
00:00.000

40:17.210
41:07.513
48:01.271
48:47.649
52:46.100

39:43.280
50:03.005
51:48.472
00:00.000

1:06:23.421

52:51.533
58:06.499

Gun Time

52:18.364
57:10.626
57:18.231
1:03:06.464
00:00.000

40:17.210
41:07.513
48:05.760
48:47.649
52:46.100

39:43.280
50:03.005
51:48.472
00:00.000

1:06:23.421

52:51.533
58:06.499
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Place

OA
21
27
33

35
36
15

38
DNS
30
24
23
34

22
DNS

29
18
28
14
DNS
31
19
17
20
37
16

First Name Last Name
Jorene Batali

Erin Brennan
Jenny Carroll
Lucas Cooperrider
Stephen Cox

Tyler Cox

Trisha DelLange
Mark Duncan
Jacci Ellis-Gibbons
Brian Faulks
Jacob Fletcher
Julie Ford
Michael Ford
Carissa Hansen
Russ Harbaugh
Tammy Hill

Tom Hill
Courtney Holzendorf
Amy Jones
Sago Kendall
Holly Kohler

Jeff Kohler
Karen Leach
Robert Lewis
Melanie Lifferth
Spencer Lifferth
Ramiro Maldonado, Jr
Miranda McDannel
Kent Ness

Neil Price
Jason Pyfer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

10K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
1 1 Age 40-49
2 2 Age 20-29
3 3  Age 30-39
4 1 Age 20-29
5 6 Age 30-39
6 1 Age 09 & Under
7 - Age 20-29
8 1 Age40-49
121 4  Age 40-49
9 DNS Age 50-59
10 1 Age10-19
11 2  Age 30-39
12 4  Age 40-49
142 4  Age 20-29
137 - Age 50-59
14 1 Age 30-39
13 DNS Age 30-39
15 - Age 40-49
16 3 Age 40-49
136 4  Age 20-29
78 2 Age 40-49
17 3  Age 40-49
18 DNS Age 40-49
77 2 Age 60-69
19 1 Age 20-29
20 3 Age 20-29
21 2  Age 50-59
22 4  Age 30-39
23 1 Age 50-59
24 1 Age 30-39
79 2 Age 20-29
6/25/2011

Barn Sour 2011

Place
Gender
5
8
12
6
22
23
3
4
15
DNS
20
7
17
13
2
6
DNS
3
10
15
9
12
DNS
21
4
14
16
14
13
5
7

Gender
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Chip Time
52:18.364
54:53.249
59:17.989
42:36.770
59:37.622
59:37.665
48:55.364
41:07.513

1:03:06.464
00:00.000
57:31.387
52:46.114
52:46.100
59:26.006
39:43.280
52:22.722
00:00.000
40:17.210
57:18.231
51:25.229
57:10.626
48:47.649
00:00.000
58:06.499
51:39.370
50:36.866
51:48.472

1:02:59.441
50:03.005
41:57.108
45:12.448

Gun Time
52:18.364
54:53.249
59:17.989
42:36.770
59:37.622
59:37.665
48:55.364
41:07.513

1:03:06.464
00:00.000
57:31.387
52:46.114
52:46.100
59:32.090
39:43.280
52:22.722
00:00.000
40:17.210
57:18.231
51:25.229
57:10.626
48:47.649
00:00.000
58:06.499
51:39.370
50:36.866
51:48.472

1:03:06.431
50:03.005
41:57.108
45:12.448
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Shannon
5 Shawna
10 Coby
26 Jason
DNS Erin
39 Karen
25 David
9 Kirk
13 Robert
1 Oscar
11 Tom
12 Todd

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Rueth
Smith
Steele
Sumsion
Swenson
Swenson
Tuttle
VanderlLeest
Whittaker
Williamson
Wilmot
Young

Place
Bib Masters
25
26
27
98
28
148
29
30
103
31
120
104

Barn Sour 2011

List by Name - All

10K

Place
Div Division

3

ANR R Z0

[OSIN\N]

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

S Age 20-29

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/25/2011

Place
Gender

11
1
2

19

DNS

16

18
8

11
1
9

10

Gender

= ZIZIZIZIZEI TS M

Chip Time
58:08.170
41:34.264
46:29.431
54:52.288
00:00.000

1:06:23.421
52:51.533
46:18.712
48:34.581
39:36.860
48:01.271
48:32.018

Gun Time
58:08.170
41:37.931
46:29.431
54:52.288
00:00.000

1:06:23.421
52:51.533
46:18.712
48:34.581
39:36.860
48:05.760
48:32.018
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Place

OA First Name
Daniel
timothy
Leone
Lisa
Katharine
Julie
Derick
Christopher
Sue
Peyton
Kim
Shanna
Elisabeth
Sydney
Carolynn
Jenny
Matt
Reagan
Ethel
Alicia
april
Brad
Kate
Adria
Tracy
Joe
Joleen
Tracy
Phil
Emma
andrew
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Last Name
Whitfield
stapp
Rusher
Uitdewilligen
Gallagher
Tinney
Rusher
Able
DiFatta
Badger
Everman
Vail

Skoro
Jones
Badger
Bramwell
Bramwell
Badger
Bardwell
gaiennie
sims

Kitto
Murphey
Sumsion
Wasden
Whitfield
Dudley
Bowthorpe
Leuthe
Strommen
strommen

Place
Bib Masters
139
50
46
134
145
54
45
32
92
123
38
55
125
42
122
118
119
124
138
39
49
44
130
97
88
140
85
35
149
52
53

Barn Sour 2011

6K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

=

WERPNNOPRPPPWPANOOPRRNWERERPNNWONRPRPPRERPRERPREI

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 09 & Under
Age 40-49

6/25/2011

Place
Gender

[
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22

Gender

=l = W = e e e e e e = e e e T e e e =i e e 1 e s =

Chip Time Gun Time

23:27.000
24:48.675
24:56.030
29:41.090
30:11.258
30:23.539
31:20.400
31:39.289
31:50.362
33:16.097
33:35.262
33:36.784
33:48.904
33:56.372
34:03.923
34:04.945
34:05.401
34:09.806
34:30.013
34:29.377
35:01.660
35:30.799
35:40.142
53:24.218
35:50.825
36:34.859
36:45.071
37:02.889
37:13.148
38:13.426
38:26.373

23:27.000
24:48.675
24:56.030
29:41.090
30:11.258
30:23.539
31:20.400
31:39.289
31:50.362
33:16.097
33:35.262
33:36.784
33:48.904
33:56.372
34:03.923
34:04.945
34:05.401
34:09.806
34:30.013
34:35.952
35:01.660
35:30.799
35:40.142
35:54.424
35:54.984
36:34.859
36:45.071
37:02.889
37:13.148
38:15.789
38:26.373
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Barn Sour 2011
6K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
32 Nicole Stine 51 2 Age 20-29 23 F 39:31.493 39:31.493
33 Jacquelyn  Gallagher 147 5 Age 10-19 24 F 39:35.937 39:35.937
34 Ashlyn Sumsion 96 6 Age 10-19 25 F 40:24.940 40:24.940
35 Molly Whittaker 102 8 Age 30-39 26 F 41:13.014 41:20.001
36 Kristi Cellers 36 9 Age 30-39 27 F 41:37.137 41:42.323
37 Susan Griffith 40 5 Age 40-49 28 F 42:19.282 42:19.282
38 Reese Jones 43 2  Age 09 & Under 29 F 43:32.343 43:32.343
39 Margaret Jones 41 6 Age 40-49 30 F 43:37.322 43:37.322
40 Paula Cook 37 7  Age 40-49 31 F 43:38.920 43:38.920
41 Allison Wasden 90 7 Age 10-19 32 F 44:46.722 44:46.722
42  Mallory Wasden 86 8 Age 10-19 33 F 45:08.159 45:08.159
43 Katie Able 33 10 Age 30-39 34 F 48:03.313 48:03.313
44 Brian DiFatta 91 2 Age 30-39 10 M 1:05:56.782 48:31.974
45  Shawn Samson 48 3  Age 30-39 11 M 52:12.781 52:12.781
46 Crystal Samson 47 11  Age 30-39 35 F 52:12.814 52:12.814
47 Dana Perkins 143 4  Age 40-49 12 M 55:24.164 55:24.164
48 Barbara Perkins 144 1 Age 60-69 36 F 55:24.178 55:24.178
49  Jeff Rabith 84 4  Age 30-39 13 M 56:32.577 56:32.577
DNS Celeste Wasden 87 DNS Age 10-19 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Marie Barnes 34 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/25/2011 Page 2 of 2



Place

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Daniel
timothy
Derick
Christopher
Matt
Brad
Joe
Phil
andrew
Brian
Shawn
Dana
Jeff

Whitfield
stapp
Rusher
Able
Bramwell
Kitto
Whitfield
Leuthe
strommen
DiFatta
Samson
Perkins
Rabith

Place
Bib Masters
139
50
45
32
119
44
140
149
53
91
48
143
84

Barn Sour 2011
6K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

A BRARWONWOWNEDNERERPEP

Division

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/25/2011

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

el el =
WN RO

Gender

=TI

Chip Time Gun Time

23:27.000
24:48.675
31:20.400
31:39.289
34:05.401
35:30.799
36:34.859
37:13.148
38:26.373
1:05:56.782
52:12.781
55:24.164
56:32.577

23:27.000
24:48.675
31:20.400
31:39.289
34:05.401
35:30.799
36:34.859
37:13.148
38:26.373
48:31.974
52:12.781
55:24.164
56:32.577
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
3 Leone Rusher
4 Lisa Uitdewilligen
5 Katharine  Gallagher
6  Julie Tinney
9 Sue DiFatta
10 Peyton Badger
11 Kim Everman
12 Shanna Vall
13 Elisabeth Skoro
14  Sydney Jones
15 Carolynn Badger
16 Jenny Bramwell
18 Reagan Badger
19 Ethel Bardwell
20 Alicia gaiennie
21 april sims
23 Kate Murphey
24 Adria Sumsion
25 Tracy Wasden
27 Joleen Dudley
28 Tracy Bowthorpe
30 Emma Strommen
32 Nicole Stine
33 Jacquelyn Gallagher
34  Ashlyn Sumsion
35 Molly Whittaker
36  Kristi Cellers
37 Susan Griffith
38 Reese Jones
39 Margaret Jones
40 Paula Cook

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2011

6K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
46
134
145
54
92
123
38
55
125
42
122
118
124
138
39
49
130
97
88
85
35
52
51
147
96
102
36
40
43
41
37

Place
Div Division

~NONOCTOOOODUNEP~NOPRRWPAOAORNWENNWNERERRPREPRE

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 09 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 09 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

6/25/2011

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 F 24:56.030
2 F 29:41.090
3 F 30:11.258
4 F 30:23.539
5 F 31:50.362
6 F 33:16.097
7 F 33:35.262
8 F 33:36.784
9 F 33:48.904
10 F 33:56.372
11 F 34:03.923
12 F 34:04.945
13 F 34:09.806
14 F 34:30.013
15 F 34:29.377
16 F 35:01.660
17 F 35:40.142
18 F 53:24.218
19 F 35:50.825
20 F 36:45.071
21 F 37:02.889
22 F 38:13.426
23 F 39:31.493
24 F 39:35.937
25 F 40:24.940
26 F 41:13.014
27 F 41:37.137
28 F 42:19.282
29 F 43:32.343
30 F 43:37.322
31 F 43:38.920

Gun Time
24:56.030
29:41.090
30:11.258
30:23.539
31:50.362
33:16.097
33:35.262
33:36.784
33:48.904
33:56.372
34:03.923
34:04.945
34:09.806
34:30.013
34:35.952
35:01.660
35:40.142
35:54.424
35:54.984
36:45.071
37:02.889
38:15.789
39:31.493
39:35.937
40:24.940
41:20.001
41:42.323
42:19.282
43:32.343
43:37.322
43:38.920
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Place
OA
41
42
43
46
48

DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
Allison Wasden
Mallory Wasden
Katie Able
Crystal Samson
Barbara Perkins
Celeste Wasden
Marie Barnes

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
90
86
33
47
144
87
34

Full Results - Female

Place
Masters

Barn Sour 2011
6K

Place
Div Division
7 Age 10-19
8 Age 10-19
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 10-19
DNS Age 30-39

6/25/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 44:46.722
33 F 45:08.159
34 F 48:03.313
35 F 52:12.814
36 F 55:24.178
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
44:46.722
45:08.159
48:03.313
52:12.814
55:24.178
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 09 & Under
Age 09 & Under

Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 10-19
Age 10-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

1
2

Z 0N o WNPE

)

N

OO ~NOOUTPA,WNPE

=
o

=
F

M T TTTT T T

T <Z

m T

MMM T T TTTTTT T

Gender First Name

Emma
Reese

Peyton
Sydney
Reagan
Kate
Jacquelyn
Ashlyn
Allison
Mallory
Celeste

Daniel
Derick

Katharine
Jenny
Nicole

Lisa
Sue
Shanna
Elisabeth
Alicia
april
Joleen
Tracy
Molly
Kristi
Katie

Barn Sour 2011
6K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Strommen 52 30 22 38:13.426 38:15.789
Jones 43 38 29 43:32.343 43:32.343
Badger 123 10 6 33:16.097 33:16.097
Jones 42 14 10 33:56.372 33:56.372
Badger 124 18 13 34:09.806 34:09.806
Murphey 130 23 17 35:40.142 35:40.142
Gallagher 147 33 24 39:35.937 39:35.937
Sumsion 96 34 25 40:24.940 40:24.940
Wasden 90 41 32 44:46.722 44:46.722
Wasden 86 42 33 45:08.159 45:08.159
Wasden 87 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Whitfield 139 1 1 23:27.000 23:27.000
Rusher 45 7 3 31:20.400 31:20.400
Gallagher 145 5 3 30:11.258 30:11.258
Bramwell 118 16 12 34:04.945 34:04.945
Stine 51 32 23 39:31.493 39:31.493
Uitdewilligen 134 4 2 29:41.090 29:41.090
DiFatta 92 9 5 31:50.362 31:50.362
Vail 55 12 8 33:36.784 33:36.784
Skoro 125 13 9 33:48.904 33:48.904
gaiennie 39 20 15 34:29.377 34:35.952
sims 49 21 16 35:01.660 35:01.660
Dudley 85 27 20 36:45.071 36:45.071
Bowthorpe 35 28 21 37:02.889 37:02.889
Whittaker 102 35 26 41:13.014 41:20.001
Cellers 36 36 27 41:37.137 41:42.323
Able 33 43 34 48:03.313 48:03.313
6/25/2011
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
11
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name
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Crystal
Marie

Matt
Brian
Shawn
Jeff

Leone
Julie
Carolynn
Adria
Tracy
Susan
Margaret
Paula

timothy
Christopher
Brad
andrew
Dana

Kim
Ethel

Joe
Phil

Barbara

Barn Sour 2011

Group Results

Place
Samson 47 46
Barnes 34 DNS
Bramwell 119 17
DiFatta 91 44
Samson 48 45
Rabith 84 49
Rusher 46 3
Tinney 54 6
Badger 122 15
Sumsion 97 24
Wasden 88 25
Griffith 40 37
Jones 41 39
Cook 37 40
stapp 50 2
Able 32 8
Kitto 44 22
strommen 53 31
Perkins 143 47
Everman 38 11
Bardwell 138 19
Whitfield 140 26
Leuthe 149 29
Perkins 144 48
6/25/2011

6K

Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender

35

DNS

5
10
11
13

1
4
11
18
19
28

36

Chip Time Gun Time

52:12.814
00:00.000

34:05.401
1:05:56.782
52:12.781
56:32.577

24:56.030
30:23.539
34:03.923
53:24.218
35:50.825
42:19.282
43:37.322
43:38.920

24:48.675
31:39.289
35:30.799
38:26.373
55:24.164

33:35.262
34:30.013

36:34.859
37:13.148

55:24.178

52:12.814
00:00.000

34:05.401
48:31.974
52:12.781
56:32.577

24:56.030
30:23.539
34:03.923
35:54.424
35:54.984
42:19.282
43:37.322
43:38.920

24:48.675
31:39.289
35:30.799
38:26.373
55:24.164

33:35.262
34:30.013

36:34.859
37:13.148

55:24.178
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Place
OA

43
15
10
18
19

DNS
28
16
17
36
40
44

27
11
20
33

37
39
38
14
22
29
23
48
47
49

~

First Name Last Name
Christopher Able

Katie
Carolynn
Peyton
Reagan
Ethel
Marie
Tracy
Jenny
Matt
Kristi
Paula
Brian
Sue
Joleen
Kim
Alicia
Jacquelyn
Katharine
Susan
Margaret
Reese
Sydney
Brad

Phil

Kate
Barbara
Dana
Jeff
Derick
Leone

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Able
Badger
Badger
Badger
Bardwell
Barnes
Bowthorpe
Bramwell
Bramwell
Cellers
Cook
DiFatta
DiFatta
Dudley
Everman
gaiennie
Gallagher
Gallagher
Griffith
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kitto
Leuthe
Murphey
Perkins
Perkins
Rabith
Rusher
Rusher

Place
Bib Masters
32
33
122
123
124
138
34
35
118
119
36
37
91
92
85
38
39
147
145
40
41
43
42
44
149
130
144
143
84
45
46

Barn Sour 2011
List by Name - All

Place

Div

1
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6K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 10-19
Age 10-19
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 09 & Under

Age 10-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 10-19
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 10-19
Age 40-49

6/25/2011

Place
Gender

4
34
11

6
13
14

DNS
21
12

5
27
31
10

5
20

7
15
24

3
28
30
29
10

6

8
17
36
12
13

3

1

Gender

MZIZIZZI NI nnrnnananananunumEnnmEnrnrnainainannnZ

Chip Time Gun Time

31:39.289
48:03.313
34:03.923
33:16.097
34:09.806
34:30.013
00:00.000
37:02.889
34:04.945
34:05.401
41:37.137
43:38.920
1:05:56.782
31:50.362
36:45.071
33:35.262
34:29.377
39:35.937
30:11.258
42:19.282
43:37.322
43:32.343
33:56.372
35:30.799
37:13.148
35:40.142
55:24.178
55:24.164
56:32.577
31:20.400
24:56.030

31:39.289
48:03.313
34:03.923
33:16.097
34:09.806
34:30.013
00:00.000
37:02.889
34:04.945
34:05.401
41:42.323
43:38.920
48:31.974
31:50.362
36:45.071
33:35.262
34:35.952
39:35.937
30:11.258
42:19.282
43:37.322
43:32.343
33:56.372
35:30.799
37:13.148
35:40.142
55:24.178
55:24.164
56:32.577
31:20.400
24:56.030
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Place
OA
46
45
21
13

32
31
30
24
34

12
41
DNS
42
25

26
35

First Name Last Name

Crystal
Shawn
april
Elisabeth
timothy
Nicole
andrew
Emma
Adria
Ashlyn
Julie
Lisa
Shanna
Allison
Celeste
Mallory
Tracy
Daniel
Joe
Molly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Samson
Samson
sims
Skoro
stapp
Stine
strommen
Strommen
Sumsion
Sumsion
Tinney
Uitdewilligen
Vail
Wasden
Wasden
Wasden
Wasden
Whitfield
Whitfield
Whittaker

Place
Bib Masters
a7
48
49
125
50
51
53
52
97
96
54
134
55
90
87
86
88
139
140
102

Barn Sour 2011
6K
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
11 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
3 Age 40-49
1 Age 09 & Under
3 Age 40-49
6 Age 10-19
1 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
7 Age 10-19

DNS Age 10-19
8 Age 10-19
4 Age 40-49
- Age 10-19
1 Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39

6/25/2011

Place
Gender

35
11
16
9
2
23
9
22
18
25
4
2
8
32
DNS
33
19
1
7
26

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

52:12.814
52:12.781
35:01.660
33:48.904
24:48.675
39:31.493
38:26.373
38:13.426
53:24.218
40:24.940
30:23.539
29:41.090
33:36.784
44:46.722
00:00.000
45:08.159
35:50.825
23:27.000
36:34.859
41:13.014

52:12.814
52:12.781
35:01.660
33:48.904
24:48.675
39:31.493
38:26.373
38:15.789
35:54.424
40:24.940
30:23.539
29:41.090
33:36.784
44:46.722
00:00.000
45:08.159
35:54.984
23:27.000
36:34.859
41:20.001
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Seth Kohler
2 Dallin Kohler
3 Sarah Rambo
4  Davis Woodward
5 Nathan Wasden
6 Kyle Tinney
7 Ryan Williamson
8 Lexus Woodward
9 Ryan Sumsion
10 Ethan Sumsion
11 Brady Williamson
12 Madison Whittaker
13 Maddy Boehland
14  Aubrey Kohler
15 Marinas Uitdewilligen
16 Krista Tinney
17  Quinn VanderLeest
18 Hayden DiFatta
19 Sam Broker
20 Keith Uitdewilligen
21 Nathan Badger
22 Danielle Rowe
23 Adelaide Young
24 Lilli Young
25 Dylan VanderLeest
26 Brooke Jensen
27 Riley DiFatta
28 Brooklyn Woodward
29 Zoey Jones
30 Joan Whittaker
31 Roland Howe

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2011

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
57
58
115
72
89
66
69
75
99
100
70
101
56
59
132
65
68
93
133
131
135
141
107
106
67
111
94
74
146
80
116

1 Mile

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
1 12 Under 1
2 12 Under 2
1 12 Under 1
3 12 Under 3
4 12 Under 4
5 12 Under 5
6 12 Under 6
2 12 Under 2
7 12 Under 7
8 12 Under 8
9 12 Under 9
3 12 Under 3
4 12 Under 4
5 12 Under 5
10 12 Under 10
6 12 Under 6
11 12 Under 11
12 12 Under 12
13 12 Under 13
14 12 Under 14
15 12 Under 15
7 12 Under 7
8 12 Under 8
9 12 Under 9
10 12 Under 10
11 12 Under 11
16 12 Under 16
12 12 Under 12
13 12 Under 13
1 13 Older 14
17 12 Under 17

6/25/2011
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06:05.091
06:06.123
06:09.838
06:23.532
07:26.332
07:41.264
08:05.630
08:24.254
08:40.417
08:40.425
08:45.115
08:51.260
08:54.736
08:54.743
08:55.231
08:56.763
09:02.221
09:03.860
09:19.549
09:34.995
09:35.952
09:39.500
09:49.438
10:06.912
10:06.920
10:24.480
11:06.519
11:14.172
11:29.268
11:51.812
11:58.874

Gun Time
06:05.091
06:06.123
06:09.838
06:23.532
07:26.332
07:41.264
08:05.630
08:24.254
08:40.417
08:40.425
08:45.115
08:54.172
08:54.736
08:54.743
08:55.231
08:56.763
09:02.221
09:03.860
09:19.549
09:34.995
09:35.952
09:39.500
09:52.282
10:06.912
10:06.920
10:24.480
11:08.029
11:14.172
11:29.268
11:51.812
12:01.066
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Gwendolyn Young

33 Jessi
34 Kerri
35 Amber
36 Dane
37 Joyana
38 Dawson
39 Jw
40 Chris
41 Frank
42  Alley
43 Brooke
44 Michiah
45  Michelle
46 Alan
47  justin
48 Natalie
DNF Andy
DNF Lisa
DNF Matt
DNF Ady
DNF Silvana
DNF Emma
DNF Ellie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Young
Chad
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Woodward
Robb
Whittaker
Gibney
Rice
Woodward
Rice

Rice

Rice
woodward
Sumsion
Young
Young
Stoll
Young
Stoll

Stoll

Stoll

Barn Sour 2011
1 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
108
105
117
110
112
109
73
60
81
83
128
76
129
127
126
71
95
113
114
61
82
62
63
64

Place Place
Div
14 12 Under 15
2 13 Older 16
3 13 Older 17
15 12 Under 18
18 12 Under 18
4 13 Older 19
19 12 Under 19
20 12 Under 20
1 13 Older 21
2 13 Older 22
16 12 Under 20
5 13 Older 21
21 12 Under 23
6 13 Older 22
3 13 Older 24
4 13 Older 25
7 13 Older 23
DNF 13 Older DNF
DNF 13 Older DNF
DNF 13 Older DNF
DNF 12 Under DNF
DNF 13 Older DNF
DNF 12 Under DNF
DNF 12 Under DNF
6/25/2011

Division Gender Gender Chip Time
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12:01.334
12:04.862
12:10.498
12:41.295
12:47.839
12:49.653
13:10.200
13:17.637
13:36.902
13:36.936
13:48.701
14:28.788
14:32.031
14:32.530
14:33.749
42:56.448
57:54.984
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
12:03.340
12:04.862
12:10.498
12:41.295
12:49.620
12:49.653
13:10.200
13:17.637
13:36.902
13:36.936
13:48.701
14:28.788
14:32.031
14:32.530
14:33.749
42:56.448
57:54.984
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Seth Kohler
2 Dallin Kohler
4  Davis Woodward
5 Nathan Wasden
6 Kyle Tinney
7 Ryan Williamson
9 Ryan Sumsion
10 Ethan Sumsion
11 Brady Williamson
15 Marinas Uitdewilligen
17  Quinn VanderLeest
18 Hayden DiFatta
19 Sam Broker
20 Keith Uitdewilligen
21 Nathan Badger
27 Riley DiFatta
31 Roland Howe
36 Dane Jensen
38 Dawson Woodward
39 JIW Robb
40 Chris Whittaker
41  Frank Gibney
44  Michiah Rice
46 Alan Rice
47  justin woodward
DNF Andy Young
DNF Matt Stoll

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barn Sour 2011

1 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
57
58
72
89
66
69
99
100
70
132
68
93
133
131
135
94
116
112
73
60
81
83
129
126
71
113
61

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

Place Place
1 12 Under 1
2 12 Under 2
3 12 Under 3
4 12 Under 4
5 12 Under 5
6 12 Under 6
7 12 Under 7
8 12 Under 8
9 12 Under 9
10 12 Under 10
11 12 Under 11
12 12 Under 12
13 12 Under 13
14 12 Under 14
15 12 Under 15
16 12 Under 16
17 12 Under 17
18 12 Under 18
19 12 Under 19
20 12 Under 20
1 13 Older 21
2 13 Older 22
21 12 Under 23
3 13 Older 24
4 13 Older 25

DNF 13 Older DNF
DNF 13 Older DNF
6/25/2011
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06:05.091
06:06.123
06:23.532
07:26.332
07:41.264
08:05.630
08:40.417
08:40.425
08:45.115
08:55.231
09:02.221
09:03.860
09:19.549
09:34.995
09:35.952
11:06.519
11:58.874
12:47.839
13:10.200
13:17.637
13:36.902
13:36.936
14:32.031
14:33.749
42:56.448
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
06:05.091
06:06.123
06:23.532
07:26.332
07:41.264
08:05.630
08:40.417
08:40.425
08:45.115
08:55.231
09:02.221
09:03.860
09:19.549
09:34.995
09:35.952
11:08.029
12:01.066
12:49.620
13:10.200
13:17.637
13:36.902
13:36.936
14:32.031
14:33.749
42:56.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Barn Sour 2011
1 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
3 Sarah Rambo 115 1 12 Under 1 F 06:09.838 06:09.838
8 Lexus Woodward 75 2 12 Under 2 F 08:24.254 08:24.254
12 Madison Whittaker 101 3 12 Under 3 F 08:51.260 08:54.172
13 Maddy Boehland 56 4 12 Under 4 F 08:54.736 08:54.736
14  Aubrey Kohler 59 5 12 Under 5 F 08:54.743 08:54.743
16 Krista Tinney 65 6 12 Under 6 F 08:56.763 08:56.763
22 Danielle Rowe 141 7 12 Under 7 F 09:39.500 09:39.500
23 Adelaide Young 107 8 12 Under 8 F 09:49.438 09:52.282
24 Lilli Young 106 9 12 Under 9 F 10:06.912 10:06.912
25 Dylan VanderLeest 67 10 12 Under 10 F 10:06.920 10:06.920
26 Brooke Jensen 111 11 12 Under 11 F 10:24.480 10:24.480
28 Brooklyn Woodward 74 12 12 Under 12 F 11:14.172 11:14.172
29 Zoey Jones 146 13 12 Under 13 F 11:29.268 11:29.268
30 Joan Whittaker 80 1 13 Older 14 F 11:51.812 11:51.812
32 Gwendolyn Young 108 14 12 Under 15 F 12:01.334 12:03.340
33 Jessi Young 105 2 13 Older 16 F 12:04.862 12:04.862
34 Kerri Chad 117 3 13 Older 17 F 12:10.498 12:10.498
35 Amber Jensen 110 15 12 Under 18 F 12:41.295 12:41.295
37 Joyana Jensen 109 4 13 Older 19 F 12:49.653 12:49.653
42 Alley Rice 128 16 12 Under 20 F 13:48.701 13:48.701
43 Brooke Woodward 76 5 13 Older 21 F 14:28.788 14:28.788
45  Michelle Rice 127 6 13 Older 22 F 14:32.530 14:32.530
48 Natalie Sumsion 95 7 13 Older 23 F 57:54.984 57:54.984
DNF Lisa Young 114 DNF 13 Older DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Ady Young 82 DNF 12 Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Silvana Stoll 62 DNF 13 Older  DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Emma Stoll 63 DNF 12 Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Ellie Stoll 64 DNF 12 Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/25/2011 Page 1 of 1



Barn Sour 2011
1 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
12 Under 1 F Sarah Rambo 115 3 1 06:09.838 06:09.838
12 Under 2 F Lexus Woodward 75 8 2 08:24.254 08:24.254
12 Under 3 F Madison Whittaker 101 12 3 08:51.260 08:54.172
12 Under 4 F Maddy Boehland 56 13 4 08:54.736 08:54.736
12 Under 5 F Aubrey Kohler 50 14 5 08:54.743 08:54.743
12 Under 6 F Krista Tinney 65 16 6 08:56.763 08:56.763
12 Under 7 F Danielle Rowe 141 22 7 09:39.500 09:39.500
12 Under 8 F Adelaide Young 107 23 8 09:49.438 09:52.282
12 Under 9 F Lilli Young 106 24 9 10:06.912 10:06.912
12 Under 10 F Dylan VanderLeest 67 25 10 10:06.920 10:06.920
12 Under 11 F Brooke Jensen 111 26 11 10:24.480 10:24.480
12 Under 12 F Brooklyn Woodward 74 28 12 11:14.172 11:14.172
12 Under 13 F Zoey Jones 146 29 13 11:29.268 11:29.268
12 Under 14 F Gwendolyn Young 108 32 15 12:01.334 12:03.340
12 Under 15 F Amber Jensen 110 35 18 12:41.295 12:41.295
12 Under 16 F Alley Rice 128 42 20 13:48.701 13:48.701
12 Under DNF F Ady Young 82 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 Under DNF F Emma Stoll 63 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 Under DNF F Ellie Stoll 64 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 Under 1 M Seth Kohler 57 1 1 06:05.091 06:05.091
12 Under 2 M Dallin Kohler 58 2 2 06:06.123 06:06.123
12 Under 3 M Davis Woodward 72 4 3 06:23.532 06:23.532
12 Under 4 M Nathan Wasden 89 5 4 07:26.332 07:26.332
12 Under 5 M Kyle Tinney 66 6 5 07:41.264 07:41.264
12 Under 6 M Ryan Williamson 69 7 6 08:05.630 08:05.630
12 Under 7 M Ryan Sumsion 99 9 7 08:40.417 08:40.417
12 Under 8 M Ethan Sumsion 100 10 8 08:40.425 08:40.425
12 Under 9 M Brady Williamson 70 11 9 08:45.115 08:45.115
12 Under 10 M Marinas Uitdewilligen 132 15 10 08:55.231 08:55.231
12 Under 11 M Quinn VanderLeest 68 17 11 09:02.221 09:02.221
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Division
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under
12 Under

13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older

13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
13 Older
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Place

Div
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

OOk, WNBE

~

DNF
DNF

WN P

DNF
DNF

Gender First Name
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Hayden
Sam
Keith
Nathan
Riley
Roland
Dane
Dawson
JW
Michiah

Joan
Jessi
Kerri
Joyana
Brooke
Michelle
Natalie
Lisa
Silvana

Chris
Frank
Alan
justin
Andy
Matt

Barn Sour 2011
1 Mile
Group Results

Place
Last Name
DiFatta 93 18
Broker 133 19
Uitdewilligen 131 20
Badger 135 21
DiFatta 94 27
Howe 116 31
Jensen 112 36
Woodward 73 38
Robb 60 39
Rice 129 44
Whittaker 80 30
Young 105 33
Chad 117 34
Jensen 109 37
Woodward 76 43
Rice 127 45
Sumsion 95 48
Young 114 DNF
Stoll 62 DNF
Whittaker 81 40
Gibney 83 41
Rice 126 46
woodward 71 47
Young 113 DNF
Stoll 61 DNF

6/25/2011

Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
23

14
16
17
19
21
22
23
DNF
DNF

21
22
24
25
DNF
DNF

09:03.860
09:19.549
09:34.995
09:35.952
11:06.519
11:58.874
12:47.839
13:10.200
13:17.637
14:32.031

11:51.812
12:04.862
12:10.498
12:49.653
14:28.788
14:32.530
57:54.984
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:36.902
13:36.936
14:33.749
42:56.448
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
09:03.860
09:19.549
09:34.995
09:35.952
11:08.029
12:01.066
12:49.620
13:10.200
13:17.637
14:32.031

11:51.812
12:04.862
12:10.498
12:49.653
14:28.788
14:32.530
57:54.984
00:00.000
00:00.000

13:36.902
13:36.936
14:33.749
42:56.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Barn Sour 2011
1 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
21 Nathan Badger 135 15 12 Under 15 M 09:35.952 09:35.952
13 Maddy Boehland 56 4 12 Under 4 F 08:54.736 08:54.736
19 Sam Broker 133 13 12 Under 13 M 09:19.549 09:19.549
34 Kerri Chad 117 3 13 Older 17 F 12:10.498 12:10.498
18 Hayden DiFatta 93 12 12 Under 12 M 09:03.860 09:03.860
27 Riley DiFatta 94 16 12 Under 16 M 11:06.519 11:08.029
41  Frank Gibney 83 2 13 Older 22 M 13:36.936 13:36.936
31 Roland Howe 116 17 12 Under 17 M 11:58.874 12:01.066
35 Amber Jensen 110 15 12 Under 18 F 12:41.295 12:41.295
26 Brooke Jensen 111 11 12 Under 11 F 10:24.480 10:24.480
36 Dane Jensen 112 18 12 Under 18 M 12:47.839 12:49.620
37 Joyana Jensen 109 4 13 Older 19 F 12:49.653 12:49.653
29 Zoey Jones 146 13 12 Under 13 F 11:29.268 11:29.268
14  Aubrey Kohler 59 5 12 Under 5 F 08:54.743 08:54.743
2 Dallin Kohler 58 2 12 Under 2 M 06:06.123 06:06.123
1 Seth Kohler 57 1 12 Under 1 M 06:05.091 06:05.091
3 Sarah Rambo 115 1 12 Under 1 F 06:09.838 06:09.838
46 Alan Rice 126 3 13 Older 24 M 14:33.749 14:33.749
42  Alley Rice 128 16 12 Under 20 F 13:48.701 13:48.701
45  Michelle Rice 127 6 13 Older 22 F 14:32.530 14:32.530
44 Michiah Rice 129 21 12 Under 23 M 14:32.031 14:32.031
39 JIW Robb 60 20 12 Under 20 M 13:17.637 13:17.637
22 Danielle Rowe 141 7 12 Under 7 F 09:39.500 09:39.500
DNF Ellie Stoll 64 DNF 12 Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Emma Stoll 63 DNF 12 Under DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Matt Stoll 61 DNF 13 Older DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Silvana Stoll 62 DNF 13 Older DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
10 Ethan Sumsion 100 8 12 Under 8 M 08:40.425 08:40.425
48 Natalie Sumsion 95 7 13 Older 23 F 57:54.984 57:54.984
9 Ryan Sumsion 99 7 12 Under 7 M 08:40.417 08:40.417
16 Krista Tinney 65 6 12 Under 6 F 08:56.763 08:56.763
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
6 Kyle Tinney

20 Keith Uitdewilligen
15 Marinas Uitdewilligen
25 Dylan VanderLeest
17 Quinn VanderLeest
5 Nathan Wasden
40 Chris Whittaker
30 Joan Whittaker
12 Madison Whittaker
11 Brady Williamson
7 Ryan Williamson
43 Brooke Woodward
28 Brooklyn Woodward
4  Davis Woodward
38 Dawson Woodward
47  justin woodward
8 Lexus Woodward
23 Adelaide Young
DNF Ady Young
DNF Andy Young

32 Gwendolyn Young

33 Jessi Young

24 Lilli Young
DNF Lisa Young
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Barn Sour 2011
1 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
66
131
132
67
68
89
81
80
101
70
69
76
74
72
73
71
75
107
82
113
108
105
106
114

Place Place
Div
5 12 Under 5
14 12 Under 14
10 12 Under 10
10 12 Under 10
11 12 Under 11
4 12 Under 4
1 13 Older 21
1 13 Older 14
3 12 Under 3
9 12 Under 9
6 12 Under 6
5 13 Older 21
12 12 Under 12
3 12 Under 3
19 12 Under 19
4 13 Older 25
2 12 Under 2
8 12 Under 8
DNF 12 Under DNF
DNF 13 Older DNF
14 12 Under 15
2 13 Older 16
9 12 Under 9
DNF 13 Older DNF
6/25/2011

Division Gender Gender Chip Time

M
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07:41.264
09:34.995
08:55.231
10:06.920
09:02.221
07:26.332
13:36.902
11:51.812
08:51.260
08:45.115
08:05.630
14:28.788
11:14.172
06:23.532
13:10.200
42:56.448
08:24.254
09:49.438
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:01.334
12:04.862
10:06.912
00:00.000

Gun Time
07:41.264
09:34.995
08:55.231
10:06.920
09:02.221
07:26.332
13:36.902
11:51.812
08:54.172
08:45.115
08:05.630
14:28.788
11:14.172
06:23.532
13:10.200
42:56.448
08:24.254
09:52.282
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:03.340
12:04.862
10:06.912
00:00.000
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